WEB
04/2020
Miniature motorised actuator, 1A
1 AmpLVT1
- 1Amp 12-24 Vdc motor
- Linear accuracy: +/- 0.2mm
- Leadscrew: Stainless steel AISI430F
.Option.
-  Magnetic limit switch
(Recommended)
 Part number
 Without switch With switch
Price each
 Without switch With switch
   Screw
  Pitch Ø Stroke
 Ratio (mm) (mm) (mm)
 Stainless steel leadscrew, 3mm pitch
LVT1-12-3-100 LVT1-12-3-100/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-12-3-150 LVT1-12-3-150/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-12-3-200 LVT1-12-3-200/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-12-3-250 LVT1-12-3-250/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-12-3-300 LVT1-12-3-300/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-48-3-100 LVT1-48-3-100/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-48-3-150 LVT1-48-3-150/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-48-3-200 LVT1-48-3-200/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-48-3-250 LVT1-48-3-250/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-48-3-300 LVT1-48-3-300/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-108-3-100 LVT1-108-3-100/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-108-3-150 LVT1-108-3-150/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-108-3-200 LVT1-108-3-200/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-108-3-250 LVT1-108-3-250/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-108-3-300 LVT1-108-3-300/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
 Stainless steel leadscrew, 10mm pitch
LVT1-12-10-100 LVT1-12-10-100/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-12-10-150 LVT1-12-10-150/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-12-10-200 LVT1-12-10-200/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-12-10-250 LVT1-12-10-250/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-12-10-300 LVT1-12-10-300/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-48-10-100 LVT1-48-10-100/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-48-10-150 LVT1-48-10-150/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-48-10-200 LVT1-48-10-200/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-48-10-250 LVT1-48-10-250/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-48-10-300 LVT1-48-10-300/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-108-10-100 LVT1-108-10-100/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-108-10-150 LVT1-108-10-150/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-108-10-200 LVT1-108-10-200/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-108-10-250 LVT1-108-10-250/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT1-108-10-300 LVT1-108-10-300/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -15% On request
WEB
04/2020
LVT1
1A Operating cycle (12V): 80% On 20% Off
1A Operating cycle (24V): 50% On 50% Off
Note:
• Optimum power is obtained at 50% of max current (see light area on graph)
• Max operating temperature: 70°C
• Over-temperature protection available on request
Attention: The above tables refer to a 3mm pitch actuator. For an actuator with a 10mm pitch,
just divide the load by 10/3 and multiply the speeds by 10/3(Same principle for 3.5mm pitch, use
a factor of 3.5/3 )
 A mm/s
 2 _ 24
1,75 _ 21
 1,5 _ 18
 1,25 _ 15
 1 _ 12
 0,75 _ 9
 0,5 _ 6
 0,25 _ 3
A(12-24V)
dN(24V)
dN(12V)
dN (Kg)  0  7  14  21  283,5  10,5 17,5  24,5
 A mm/s
 2 _ 5
1,75 _ 4,4
 1,5 _ 3,75
 1,25 _ 3,2
 1 _ 2,5
 0,75 _ 1,9
 0,5 _ 1,25
 0,25 _ 0,63
A(12-24V)
dN(24V)
dN(12V)
dN (Kg)  0  30 60  90  12015  45 75  105
 A mm/s
 2 _ 2,4
1,75 _ 2,1
 1,5 _ 1,8
 1,25 _ 1,5
 1 _ 1,2
 0,75 _ 0,9
 0,5 _ 0,6
 0,25 _ 0,3
A(12-24V)
dN(24V)
dN(12V)
dN (Kg)  0  50  100  150  20025  75 125  165
 LVT1-12 LVT1-48 LVT1-108
.Performance characteristics.
33 6,3 StrokeA
A
Ø6,3
Ø8.1
Ø19
20
61
Ø6
51 9 41
76
26,4
Dimension = Stroke +50mm
Maximum dimension = Ø32
Overall dimension = 41+stroke +50 mm
WEB
04/2020
Miniature motorised actuator, 2A
2 AmpLVT2
-  2Amp 12-24 Vdc motor
- Linear accuracy: +/- 0.2mm
- Leadscrew: Stainless steel AISI430F
.Option.
-  Magnetic limit switch
(Recommended)
 Part number
 Without switch With switch
Price each
 Without switch With switch
   Screw
  Pitch Ø Stroke
 Ratio (mm) (mm) (mm)
 Stainless steel leadscrew, 3mm pitch
LVT2-12-3-100 LVT2-12-3-100/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-12-3-150 LVT2-12-3-150/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-12-3-200 LVT2-12-3-200/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-12-3-250 LVT2-12-3-250/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-12-3-300 LVT2-12-3-300/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-48-3-100 LVT2-48-3-100/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-48-3-150 LVT2-48-3-150/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-48-3-200 LVT2-48-3-200/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-48-3-250 LVT2-48-3-250/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-48-3-300 LVT2-48-3-300/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-108-3-100 LVT2-108-3-100/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-108-3-150 LVT2-108-3-150/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-108-3-200 LVT2-108-3-200/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-108-3-250 LVT2-108-3-250/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-108-3-300 LVT2-108-3-300/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
 Stainless steel leadscrew, 10mm pitch
LVT2-12-10-100 LVT2-12-10-100/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-12-10-150 LVT2-12-10-150/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-12-10-200 LVT2-12-10-200/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-12-10-250 LVT2-12-10-250/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-12-10-300 LVT2-12-10-300/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-48-10-100 LVT2-48-10-100/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-48-10-150 LVT2-48-10-150/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-48-10-200 LVT2-48-10-200/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-48-10-250 LVT2-48-10-250/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-48-10-300 LVT2-48-10-300/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-108-10-100 LVT2-108-10-100/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-108-10-150 LVT2-108-10-150/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-108-10-200 LVT2-108-10-200/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-108-10-250 LVT2-108-10-250/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT2-108-10-300 LVT2-108-10-300/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -15% On request
WEB
04/2020
LVT2
2A Operating cycle (12V): 50% On 50% Off
2A Operating cycle (24V): 20% On 80% Off
Note :
• Optimum power is obtained at 50% of max current (see light area on graph)
• Max operating temperature: 70°C
• Over-temperature protection available on request
Attention: The above tables refer to a 3mm pitch actuator. For an actuator with a 10mm pitch,
just divide the load by 10/3 and multiply the speeds by 10/3(Same principle for 3.5mm pitch, use
a factor of 3.5/3 )
.Performance characteristics.
 LVT2-12 LVT2-48 LVT2-108
 A mm/s
 4 _ 40
 3,5 _ 35
 3 _ 30
 2,5 _ 25
 2 _ 20
 1,5 _ 15
 1 _ 10
 0,5 _ 5
A(12-24V)
dN(24V)
dN(12V)
dN (Kg)  0  16  32  48  648  24 40  56
 A mm/s
 4 _ 10
 3,5 _ 8,75
 3 _ 7,5
 2,5 _ 6,25
 2 _ 5
 1,5 _ 3,75
 1 _ 2,5
 0,5 _ 1,25
A(12-24V)
dN(24V)
dN(12V)
dN (Kg)  0  50 100  150  20025  75 125  175
 A mm/s
 4 _ 4,8
 3,5 _ 4,2
 3 _ 3,6
 2,5 _ 3
 2 _ 2,4
 1,5 _ 1,8
 1 _ 1,2
 0,5 _ 0,6
A(12-24V)
dN(24V)
dN(12V)
dN (Kg)  0  100  200  300  40050  150 250  350
33 6,3 StrokeA
A
Ø6,3
Ø8.1
Ø19
20
61
Ø
6
51 9 41
76
26,4
Dimension = Stroke +50mm
Maximum dimension = Ø32
Overall dimension = 41+stroke +50 mm
WEB
04/2020
Miniature motorised actuator, 4A
4 AmpLVT4
- 4 Amp 12Vdc motor
- Linear accuracy: +/- 0.2mm
- Leadscrew: Stainless steel
AISI430F
.Option.
-  Magnetic limit switch
(Recommended)
 Part number
 Without switch With switch
Price each
 Without switch With switch
   Screw
  Pitch Ø Stroke
 Ratio (mm) (mm) (mm)
 Stainless steel leadscrew, 3mm pitch
LVT4-12-3-100 LVT4-12-3-100/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-12-3-150 LVT4-12-3-150/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-12-3-200 LVT4-12-3-200/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-12-3-250 LVT4-12-3-250/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-12-3-300 LVT4-12-3-300/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-48-3-100 LVT4-48-3-100/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-48-3-150 LVT4-48-3-150/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-48-3-200 LVT4-48-3-200/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-48-3-250 LVT4-48-3-250/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-48-3-300 LVT4-48-3-300/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-108-3-100 LVT4-108-3-100/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-108-3-150 LVT4-108-3-150/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-108-3-200 LVT4-108-3-200/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-108-3-250 LVT4-108-3-250/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-108-3-300 LVT4-108-3-300/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
Stainless steel leadscrew, 10mm pitch
LVT4-12-10-100 LVT4-12-10-100/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-12-10-150 LVT4-12-10-150/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-12-10-200 LVT4-12-10-200/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-12-10-250 LVT4-12-10-250/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-12-10-300 LVT4-12-10-300/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-48-10-100 LVT4-48-10-100/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-48-10-150 LVT4-48-10-150/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-48-10-200 LVT4-48-10-200/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-48-10-250 LVT4-48-10-250/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-48-10-300 LVT4-48-10-300/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-108-10-100 LVT4-108-10-100/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 100 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-108-10-150 LVT4-108-10-150/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 150 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-108-10-200 LVT4-108-10-200/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 200 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-108-10-250 LVT4-108-10-250/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 250 249,85 F 338,81 F
LVT4-108-10-300 LVT4-108-10-300/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 300 249,85 F 338,81 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -15% On request
WEB
04/2020
LVT4
4A Operating cycle (14V): 20% On 80% Off
There is only a 12Vdc version available
Note:
• Optimum power is obtained at 50% of max current (see light area on graph)
• Max operating temperature: 70°C
• Over-temperature protection available on request
Attention: The above tables refer to a 3mm pitch actuator. For an actuator with a 10mm pitch,
just divide the load by 10/3 and multiply the speeds by 10/3(Same principle for 3.5mm pitch, use
a factor of 3.5/3 )
.Performance characteristics.
 LVT4-12 LVT4-48 LVT4-108
 A mm/s
 4 _ 40
 3,5 _ 35
 3 _ 30
 2,5 _ 25
 2 _ 20
 1,5 _ 15
 1 _ 10
 0,5 _ 5
A
dN
dN (Kg)  0  16  32  48  648  24 40  56
 A mm/s
 4 _ 10
 3,5 _ 8,75
 3 _ 7,5
 2,5 _ 6,25
 2 _ 5
 1,5 _ 3,75
 1 _ 2,5
 0,5 _ 1,25
A
dN
dN (Kg)  0  60 120  180  24030  90 150  210
 A mm/s
 4 _ 4,8
 3,5 _ 4,2
 3 _ 3,6
 2,5 _ 3
 2 _ 2,4
 1,5 _ 1,8
 1 _ 1,2
 0,5 _ 0,6
A
dN
dN (Kg)  0  100  200  300  40050  150 250  350
33 6,3 StrokeA
A
Ø6,3
Ø8.1
Ø19
20
61
Ø6
51 9 41
76
26,4
Dimension = Stroke +50mm
Maximum dimension = Ø32
Overall dimension = 41+stroke +50 mm